


Meeting title NCLRPC Meeting-Online

Attended participants 13

Start time 9/20/2023

2. Participants

Name Email

Louis Panzer louis@nc811.org

Marc Worth (Services - 6) marc.worth@dominionenergy.com

Russ, Chris ChristopherRuss@usicllc.com

Hamrick, Casey CaseyHamrick@usicllc.com

Collins, Jim Jim.Collins@duke-energy.com

HAYES II, DOUG dh6809@att.com

Ariane Schaffer (Google Fiber) Google Fiber

Jess George (Guest) Google Fiber

Wesley Speicher (Guest) Google Fiber

Lochner, Eric Eric.Lochner@duke-energy.com

Stainback, Andrea J Andrea.J.Stainback@lumen.com

Sanders, Larry D ldsanders1@ncdot.gov

Roger Richards (Guest) Roger@sandersutility.com
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